
Poz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

StC

93
3

596
81
90

778
103
599
125
540
251
585
134
72

112
375
168
536
444
374
82

135
163
569
530
512
29

546
321
10
78

547
333

6
565
32
84
41
8

117
535
579
583
595
301
515
529
587

Jezdec

JAKUB JÍLEK
DAVID VESELÁK
SZYMON GLADYSIAK
ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
JAN JÍNĚ
PETR HREUS
ALEXANDR NĚMEC
TOMASZ PRZEWOŹNIK
VLASTIMIL STRÁNSKÝ
MATEUSZ LEWANDOWSKI
VLADIMÍR MACOUREK
ANDRZEJ KORMAŃSKI
FELIX EISMANN
TOMASZ WAWRO
VLADIMÍR PRAŽÁK
JURAJ GAJDÁR
ARKADIUSZ TROCHIMCZUK
PRZEMYSLAW KRZYSZTOFCZYK
MICHAL DRASAL
VÍT OTÍPKA
TOMÁŠ KAMENÍK
TOMÁŠ PODZIMEK
RADIM KECLÍK
DOMINIK STANIEWSKI
GRZEGORZ KISIEL
RADOSŁAW FRAŃCZAK
ZDENĚK MINICH
DAWID MENDLA
LUMÍR HOLEČEK
MARCELL BILAU
PETR TERINEK
LUKASZ MORAWIEC
JIŘÍ EXLER
TOMÁŠ HORN
BARTOSZ SLEDZINSKI
JONÁŠ KOVÁŘ
TOMÁŠ BURCAL
JIŘÍ MACHÁČEK
PATRICK ZIEGLER
PETR SOUDEK
TOMASZ KRYCIŃSKI
RAFAL DZIENDZIEL
KRZYSZTOF LESKIEWICZ
BARTOSZ DZIWINSKI
MARTIN BROŽKA
PIOTR GAJEWSKI
MIKOŁAJ KICZOR
MACIEJ POLAŃSKI

Klub

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK

Soutěšící

BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
DUCATI V4
KAWASAKI ZX10R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 1000
YAMAHA R1
SUZUKI GSX-R
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000
YAMAHA YZF R1
APRILIA RSV4
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
HONDA 954
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1
YAMAHA R1
APRILIA RSV 4
BMW S1000RR
HONDA CBR 1000RR
HONDA 1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR
YAMAHA R6
HONDA CBR 650F
YAMAHA R6
KAWASAKI
DUCATI 848 EVO
BMW S 1000 RR
SUZUKI GSXR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
YAMAHA R6
DUCATI SS 750
YAMAHA R1RN12
SUZUKI GSXR
YAMAHA R1
DUCATI 1098
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 750
YAMAHA R1

Kol

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
4
3
2

Celk.čas

11:47.322
11:51.700
11:58.492
12:00.145
12:01.975
12:02.098
12:08.206
12:12.513
12:22.271
12:23.393
12:35.840
12:37.922
12:40.945
12:42.120
12:45.702
12:45.740
12:46.530
12:48.882
12:55.207
12:55.389
13:00.088
13:00.142
13:04.959
13:08.187
13:09.142
13:09.226
13:15.005
13:21.779
13:22.838
13:22.945
13:26.095
13:30.938
13:32.236
13:45.764
13:56.689
14:01.379
14:01.845
14:04.367
14:12.494
14:14.133
14:14.771
14:17.531
14:21.322
14:29.396
10:57.308
11:54.203
8:35.748
9:36.028

Dif

4.378
11.170
12.823
14.653
14.776
20.884
25.191
34.949
36.071
48.518
50.600
53.623
54.798
58.380
58.418
59.208

1:01.560
1:07.885
1:08.067
1:12.766
1:12.820
1:17.637
1:20.865
1:21.820
1:21.904
1:27.683
1:34.457
1:35.516
1:35.623
1:38.773
1:43.616
1:44.914
1:58.442
2:09.367
2:14.057
2:14.523
2:17.045
2:25.172
2:26.811
2:27.449
2:30.209
2:34.000
2:42.074

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
2 Kol
3 Kol

N.čas

2:19.697
2:19.304
2:21.045
2:21.734
2:20.752
2:20.572
2:19.481
2:24.194
2:24.762
2:24.423
2:28.994
2:28.657
2:27.948
2:29.474
2:29.185
2:29.522
2:27.821
2:29.943
2:31.838
2:30.849
2:31.125
2:32.594
2:31.534
2:35.246
2:32.000
2:32.611
2:35.914
2:35.942
2:32.347
2:34.398
2:35.711
2:35.969
2:38.013
2:37.523
2:43.953
2:29.902
2:38.027
2:42.357
2:46.033
2:44.488
2:45.978
2:47.089
2:48.124
2:48.905
2:40.095
2:53.147
2:24.640
7:00.203

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

4.378

Prům.rychlost

137,267

N.čas kola

2:19.304

Km/h

139,396

Nejlepší kolo

3 - DAVID VESELÁK
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Kolo

2
3

4
5

(251) VLADIMÍR MACOUREK

1
2
3
4

5

(585) ANDRZEJ KORMAŃSKI
1
2

3
4
5

(134) FELIX EISMANN
1
2
3

4
5

(72) TOMASZ WAWRO

1
2
3
4

5

(112) VLADIMÍR PRAŽÁK
1
2

3
4
5

(375) JURAJ GAJDÁR
1
2
3

4
5

(168) ARKADIUSZ TROCHIMCZUK

1
2
3
4
5

(536) PRZEMYSLAW KRZYSZTOFCZYK
1
2

3
4
5

(444) MICHAL DRASAL
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:29.200
2:29.613

2:24.423

2:24.777

2:28.994

2:30.010
2:30.414

2:31.170

2:30.210

2:29.688
2:29.766

2:28.657

2:31.891
2:29.638

2:27.948

2:28.414

2:30.082

2:29.474

2:30.795

2:33.887

2:31.941

2:29.629

2:29.185

2:30.463

2:31.978

2:29.522

2:30.662
2:30.776

2:32.242
2:30.826

2:27.821

2:28.514

2:31.844

2:29.943

2:30.093
2:33.120

2:32.764
2:35.185

2:33.791

Dif

+4.777
+5.190

+0.354

+1.016
+1.420

+2.176

+1.553

+1.031
+1.109

+3.943
+1.690

+0.466

+0.608

+1.321

+4.413

+2.756

+0.444

+1.278

+2.456

+1.140
+1.254

+4.421
+3.005

+0.693

+1.901

+0.150
+3.177

+0.926
+3.347

+1.953

Denní čas

17:17:14.438
17:19:44.051

17:22:08.474
17:24:33.251

17:14:45.110
17:17:14.104
17:19:44.114
17:22:14.528

17:24:45.698

17:14:49.459
17:17:19.669

17:19:49.357
17:22:19.123
17:24:47.780

17:14:52.912
17:17:24.803
17:19:54.441

17:22:22.389
17:24:50.803

17:14:47.740
17:17:17.822
17:19:47.296
17:22:18.091

17:24:51.978

17:14:54.342
17:17:26.283

17:19:55.912
17:22:25.097
17:24:55.560

17:14:52.660
17:17:24.638
17:19:54.160

17:22:24.822
17:24:55.598

17:14:56.985
17:17:29.227
17:20:00.053
17:22:27.874
17:24:56.388

17:14:53.740
17:17:25.584

17:19:55.527
17:22:25.620
17:24:58.740

17:14:51.487
17:17:24.251
17:19:59.436

17:22:33.227

Kolo

5

(374) VÍT OTÍPKA
1
2

3
4
5

(82) TOMÁŠ KAMENÍK
1
2
3

4
5

(135) TOMÁŠ PODZIMEK

1
2
3
4
5

(163) RADIM KECLÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(569) DOMINIK STANIEWSKI
1
2
3

4
5

(530) GRZEGORZ KISIEL
1

2
3
4
5

(512) RADOSŁAW FRAŃCZAK
1
2

3
4
5

(29) ZDENĚK MINICH
1
2
3
4

5

(546) DAWID MENDLA
1

2
3
4
5

(321) LUMÍR HOLEČEK

Čas kola

2:31.838

2:34.533

2:35.140
2:32.727

2:30.849

2:35.389
2:35.186

2:32.148

2:31.125

2:34.601
2:34.506

2:32.594

2:34.372

2:34.962

2:36.047
2:32.232

2:31.534

2:35.297
2:35.539

2:36.742

2:35.246

2:35.489
2:36.887
2:35.306

2:32.000

2:32.611

2:36.217
2:32.963
2:34.288

2:35.914

2:37.340
2:37.365

2:36.435

2:39.732
2:36.900

2:35.942

2:36.666

Dif

+3.684

+4.291
+1.878

+4.264
+4.061

+1.023

+2.007
+1.912

+1.778

+3.428

+4.513
+0.698

+0.051
+0.293

+1.496

+3.489
+4.887
+3.306

+3.606
+0.352
+1.677

+1.426
+1.451

+0.521

+3.790
+0.958

+0.724

Denní čas

17:25:05.065

17:14:51.998
17:17:26.531

17:20:01.671
17:22:34.398
17:25:05.247

17:14:56.098
17:17:31.487
17:20:06.673

17:22:38.821
17:25:09.946

17:14:53.927
17:17:28.528
17:20:03.034
17:22:35.628
17:25:10.000

17:15:00.042
17:17:35.004

17:20:11.051
17:22:43.283
17:25:14.817

17:14:55.221
17:17:30.518
17:20:06.057

17:22:42.799
17:25:18.045

17:14:59.318

17:17:34.807
17:20:11.694
17:22:47.000
17:25:19.000

17:15:03.005
17:17:35.616

17:20:11.833
17:22:44.796
17:25:19.084

17:14:57.809
17:17:33.723
17:20:11.063
17:22:48.428

17:25:24.863

17:15:02.397

17:17:42.129
17:20:19.029
17:22:54.971
17:25:31.637

Kolo

(93) JAKUB JÍLEK
1

2
3
4
5

(3) DAVID VESELÁK
1
2
3

4
5

(596) SZYMON GLADYSIAK

1
2
3
4

5

(81) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
1
2

3
4
5

(90) JAN JÍNĚ
1
2
3

4
5

(778) PETR HREUS

1
2
3
4

5

(103) ALEXANDR NĚMEC
1
2

3
4
5

(599) TOMASZ PRZEWOŹNIK
1
2
3

4
5

(125) VLASTIMIL STRÁNSKÝ

1
2
3
4
5

(540) MATEUSZ LEWANDOWSKI
1

Čas kola

2:19.697

2:19.768
2:20.464
2:20.332

2:21.161

2:19.304

2:20.688
2:20.633

2:23.466
2:22.128
2:22.821

2:21.045

2:23.318

2:22.305
2:22.494

2:21.734

2:24.634
2:23.148

2:21.653

2:20.752

2:24.759
2:24.156
2:20.591

2:20.572

2:24.335

2:21.977
2:22.591

2:19.481

2:25.415
2:25.138

2:25.302

2:24.194

2:24.762

2:27.124
2:28.075
2:28.413

Dif

+0.071
+0.767
+0.635

+1.857

+1.384
+1.329

+2.421
+1.083
+1.776

+1.584

+0.571
+0.760

+3.882
+2.396

+0.901

+4.187
+3.584
+0.019

+4.854

+2.496
+3.110

+1.221
+0.944

+1.108

+2.362
+3.313
+3.651

Denní čas

17:14:36.919

17:16:56.616
17:19:16.384
17:21:36.848
17:23:57.180

17:14:39.772
17:17:00.933
17:19:20.237

17:21:40.925
17:24:01.558

17:14:38.890
17:17:02.356
17:19:24.484
17:21:47.305

17:24:08.350

17:14:40.152
17:17:03.470

17:19:25.775
17:21:48.269
17:24:10.003

17:14:41.646
17:17:06.280
17:19:29.428

17:21:51.081
17:24:11.833

17:14:41.878
17:17:06.637
17:19:30.793
17:21:51.384

17:24:11.956

17:14:49.680
17:17:14.015

17:19:35.992
17:21:58.583
17:24:18.064

17:14:42.322
17:17:07.737
17:19:32.875

17:21:58.177
17:24:22.371

17:14:43.755
17:17:08.517
17:19:35.641
17:22:03.716
17:24:32.129

17:14:45.238

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 17:27:24
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Kolo

4
5

(8) PATRICK ZIEGLER
1
2

3
4
5

(117) PETR SOUDEK
1
2
3
4

5

(535) TOMASZ KRYCIŃSKI
1

2
3
4
5

(579) RAFAL DZIENDZIEL
1
2

3
4
5

(583) KRZYSZTOF LESKIEWICZ
1
2
3
4

5

(595) BARTOSZ DZIWINSKI
1

2
3
4
5

(301) MARTIN BROŽKA
1
2

3
4

(515) PIOTR GAJEWSKI
1

2
3
4

(529) MIKOŁAJ KICZOR
1
2
3

(587) MACIEJ POLAŃSKI
1
2

Čas kola

2:45.683

2:42.357

2:52.249

2:48.810

2:46.033

2:46.944

2:47.476
2:48.577
2:46.295

2:44.488

2:48.048

2:45.978

2:49.783
2:50.187

2:47.089

2:47.852
2:50.104
2:53.873

2:49.189
2:49.155
2:50.075

2:48.124

2:49.535

2:48.905

2:49.670
2:50.772

2:41.305

2:40.095

2:41.208

2:53.147

2:54.646
2:54.978

2:24.640

3:39.674

7:00.203

Dif

+3.326

+6.216

+2.777

+0.911

+2.988
+4.089
+1.807

+2.070

+3.805
+4.209

+0.763
+3.015
+6.784

+1.065
+1.031
+1.951

+0.630

+0.765
+1.867

+1.210

+1.113

+1.499
+1.831

+1:15.034

Denní čas

17:23:31.868
17:26:14.225

17:15:08.316
17:18:00.565

17:20:49.375
17:23:35.408
17:26:22.352

17:15:17.155
17:18:04.631
17:20:53.208
17:23:39.503

17:26:23.991

17:15:10.633

17:17:58.681
17:20:44.659
17:23:34.442
17:26:24.629

17:15:08.471
17:17:55.560

17:20:43.412
17:23:33.516
17:26:27.389

17:15:14.637
17:18:03.826
17:20:52.981
17:23:43.056

17:26:31.180

17:15:20.372

17:18:09.907
17:20:58.812
17:23:48.482
17:26:39.254

17:15:04.558
17:17:45.863

17:20:25.958
17:23:07.166

17:15:21.290

17:18:14.437
17:21:09.083
17:24:04.061

17:14:41.292
17:17:05.932
17:20:45.606

17:14:45.683
17:21:45.886

Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

1
2
3

4
5

(10) MARCELL BILAU
1

2
3
4
5

(78) PETR TERINEK
1
2

3
4
5

(547) LUKASZ MORAWIEC
1
2
3
4

5

(333) JIŘÍ EXLER
1

2
3
4
5

(6) TOMÁŠ HORN
1
2

3
4
5

(565) BARTOSZ SLEDZINSKI
1
2
3
4

5

(32) JONÁŠ KOVÁŘ
1

2
3
4
5

(84) TOMÁŠ BURCAL
1
2

3
4
5

(41) JIŘÍ MACHÁČEK

1
2
3

Čas kola

2:41.204
2:37.678

2:34.065

2:32.347

2:36.372
2:35.507

2:34.398

2:35.579

2:40.912

2:39.416
2:37.019

2:35.711

2:40.573
2:38.226
2:37.015

2:35.969

2:41.540
2:40.064

2:38.013

2:40.346

2:46.409

2:39.419
2:41.176

2:37.523

2:43.953

2:44.112
2:46.320

2:44.991

2:34.321
2:32.655
2:30.799

2:29.902

2:43.778

2:45.591
2:48.775

2:38.027

2:46.977
2:43.436

Dif

+8.857
+5.331

+1.718

+1.974
+1.109

+1.181

+5.201

+3.705
+1.308

+4.604
+2.257
+1.046

+3.527
+2.051

+2.333

+8.886

+1.896
+3.653

+0.159
+2.367

+1.038

+4.419
+2.753
+0.897

+5.751

+7.564
+10.748

+4.620
+1.079

Denní čas

17:15:07.402
17:17:48.606
17:20:26.284

17:23:00.349
17:25:32.696

17:15:10.947

17:17:47.319
17:20:22.826
17:22:57.224
17:25:32.803

17:15:02.895
17:17:43.807

17:20:23.223
17:23:00.242
17:25:35.953

17:15:09.013
17:17:49.586
17:20:27.812
17:23:04.827

17:25:40.796

17:15:02.131

17:17:43.671
17:20:23.735
17:23:01.748
17:25:42.094

17:15:11.095
17:17:57.504

17:20:36.923
17:23:18.099
17:25:55.622

17:15:07.171
17:17:51.124
17:20:35.236
17:23:21.556

17:26:06.547

17:16:03.560

17:18:37.881
17:21:10.536
17:23:41.335
17:26:11.237

17:15:15.532
17:17:59.310

17:20:44.901
17:23:33.676
17:26:11.703

17:15:15.772
17:18:02.749
17:20:46.185

Vytištěno: 19.9.2018 17:27:24
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